   Model 91, 92, 93 & 95  - Long Life Series
Features
■ Available in a variety of pin-out
 confi gurations
■ Virtually infi nite electrical circuit isolation
■ Extended rotational life
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications

(.602 ± .022)
SEE
HOW TO ORDER
CHART FOR
BUSHING OPTIONS.
SEE
NEXT PAGE
FOR SHAFT
OPTIONS.
10.16 ± 0.30
(.400 ± .012)
3 3
2 2
1 1
R2 R1
11.05 ± 0.20
(.435 ± .008)
DIA.
13.72 ± 0.38
(.540 ± .015)
15.88
(.625)
22.86 ± 0.43
(.900 ± .017)
12.70 ± .229
(.500 ± .009)
MOUNTING
SURFACE
0.76 ± 0.05
(.030 ± .002)
TYP.2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
0.79 ± .025
(.031 ± .010)
1.19
(.047)
“A” STYLE
A.R. LUG
R
1.37 ± 0.08
(.054 ± .003)
2.36 ± 0.08
(.093 ± .003)
7.92
(.312)
9.53
(.375)
12.7 ± 1.02
(.500 ± .040)
SEE
HOW TO ORDER
CHART FOR
BUSHING OPTIONS.
SEE
NEXT PAGE
FOR SHAFT
OPTIONS.
10.16 ± 0.30
(.400 ± .012)
3 32 2
1 1
R2 R1
11.05 ± 0.20
(.435 ± .008)
0.81
(.032)
DIA.
TYP.
5.08 ± 0.38
(.200 ± .015)
TOLERANCES EXCEPT AS SHOWN:  DECIMAL .XXX ± (.015 )FRACTION ± 1/64